

Spring 2021 Bid Results

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 01-21 POPPLE FLICKER**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$48,071.00

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
TRACT 03-21 MAX LAKE

Minimum Bid Amount																								\$83,482.00
Bidders Name	PW PULP	PR PULP	PJ PULP	T PULP	F PULP	S PULP	A PULP	H PULP	O PULP	MX PULP	MR PULP	BA PULP	PW LOGS	PR LOGS	H LOGS	MR LOGS	BW LOGS	MX LOGS	O LOGS	ASH LOGS	MH LOGS	BA LOGS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	
4" Top					170		420		1800	490									245					
Whole Tree																								
CENTRAL TIMBER INC					\$6.00		\$17.00		\$12.57	\$12.57									\$481.00					
ASHLAND MAT LLC					\$3.67		\$8.63		\$6.66	\$8.31									\$364.36					
TIGERTON LUMBER CO					\$2.00		\$7.00		\$5.00	\$9.00									\$315.00					
																							\$93,865.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	
																							\$0.00	

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 04-21 MAD RUDOLPH**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$68,103.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 05-21 HASBROOK LANDING**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$124,985.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 06-21 MUDDY BIRD**

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 07-21 WOOLY WOODS**

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 11-21 RAYSORBACK WOW

Minimum Bid Amount

\$236,379.50

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 12-21 WOODY OAK**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$39,797.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 15-21 ONTONAGON RIVER**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$105,329.00

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 17-21 TETRIS

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 01-20 M@B

Minimum Bid Amount

\$68,530.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 12-20 ROCK PILE FARM**

48132

648,132.00

Minimum Bid Amount[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 21-20 HARDLY JACK**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$13,265.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 026W IRON BRIDGE ASPEN**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$33,978.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 029W WILLOW FALLS**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$26,635.00

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

Minimum Bid Amount[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

Minimum Bid Amount[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest Tract

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Le Tract

Minimum Bid Amount

[illegible]

Region State Forest

[illegible]

[illegible]